

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 6606

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2010 in CRLRP No.3626/2010,
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.MOHANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSEPH SEBASTTIAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is
granted six weeks' time to deposit the cheque amount
which had bounced.

List this application after six weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(NEELAM ARORA)
COURT MASTER