

7
ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 6606

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2010 in CRLRP No.3626/2010,
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.MOHANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSEPH SEBASTTIAN & ANR
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed before the Court.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KALYANI GUPTA)
| | COURT MASTER

|